
Lector & Server Schedule 
 

Saturday, January 3 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: B. Fox & B. Cramer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, January 4 @ 8:30am 
Servers: V. Stang & T. Skaggs 
Lector: M. Bishop 

 

Saturday, January 10 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: D. Stump & J. Whitmeyer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, January 11 @ 8:30am 
Servers:  L. Skaggs & M. Bierce 
Lector: K. McGowen 

 

Saturday, January 17 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: A. Fiske & M. Sheets 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, January 18 @ 8:30am 
Servers: C. Bierce & H. Hall 
Lector: M. Bishop 

 

Saturday, January 24 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: K. Smith & M. Cramer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, January 25 @ 8:30am 
Servers: Z. McConnell & V. Stang 
Lector: M. Sharrock 

 

Saturday, January 31 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: B. Fox & B. Cramer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, February 1 @ 8:30am 
Servers: L. Skaggs & V. Stang 
Lector: M. Sharrock 

 

Saturday, February 7 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: D. Stump & J. Whitmeyer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, February 8 @ 8:30am 
Servers: T. Skaggs & L. McConnell 
Lector: M. Bishop 

 

 

 

Saturday, February 14 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: A. Fiske & M. Sheets 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, February 15 @ 8:30am 
Servers: L. Skaggs & M. Bierce 
Lector: K. McGowan 

 

Saturday, February 21 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: K. Smith & M. Cramer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, February 22 @ 8:30am 
Servers: C. Bierce & E. Harding 
Lector: M. Sharrock 

 

Saturday, February 28 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: B. Fox & D. Stump 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, March 1 @ 8:30am 
Servers: H. Hall & Z. McConnell 
Lector: M. Bishop 

 

Saturday, March 7 @ 5:00pm 
Servers:  B. Cramer & A. Fiske 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, March 8 @ 8:30am 
Servers: V. Stang & T. Skaggs 
Lector: M. Bishop 

 

Saturday, March 14 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: J. Whitmeyer & M. Sheets 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, March 15 @ 8:30am 
Servers: L. McConnell & L. Skaggs 
Lector: M. Sharrock 

 

Saturday, March 21 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: K. Smith & M. Cramer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, March 22 @ 8:30am 
Servers: M. Bierce & C. Bierce 
Lector: K. McGowan 

 

 



 

 

Saturday, March 28 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: B. Fox & D. Stump 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, March 29 @ 8:30am 
Servers: H. Hall & Z. McConnell 
Lector: M. Sharrock 

 

Saturday, April 4 @ 5:00pm 
Servers:  B. Cramer & A. Fiske 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, April 5 @ 8:30am 
Servers: V. Stang & T. Skaggs 
Lector: M. Bishop 

 

Saturday, April 11 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: J. Whitmeyer & M. Sheets 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, April 12 @ 8:30am 
Servers: L. McConnell & L. Skaggs 
Lector: M. Sharrock 

 

Saturday, April 18 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: K. Smith & M. Cramer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, April 19 @ 8:30am 
Servers: M. Bierce & C. Bierce 
Lector: K. McGowan 

 

Saturday, April 25 @ 5:00pm 
Servers: B. Fox & B. Cramer 
Lector: Volunteer Needed 

Sunday, April 26 @ 8:30am 
Servers: L. Skaggs & V. Stang 
Lector: M. Sharrock 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


